PR-PT300-S3 Series Economic Compact OEM
Pressure Transducers & Transmitters
Pressure Transducers
Datasheet
Applications
Features
PR-PT300-S3 Series
Economic Compact OEM

Dimensions and Drawing
PR-PT300-S31 PR-PT300-S32 PR-PT300-S33 PR-PT300-S34
How to Order
1. Range Selection Table:
01 -1~65
07 0~6
13 0~35
19 0~160
25 0~500
02 -1~125
08 0~10
14 0~40
20 0~200
26 0~600
03 0~1
09 0~16
15 0~50
21 0~250
04 0~2
10 0~20
16 0~60
22 0~300
05 0~3
11 0~25
17 0~70
23 0~350
 06 0~5  12 0~30  18 0~100  24 0~400  X By Customized
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: code 11 = 25 .
Unit of measure select on the Part Number Selection Table . Example: Code B=Bar , that’s 25 bar
2. Part Number Selection Table:
Description Order number
Liquid level display control device